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Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 01/04/2021 30/06/2021 14.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 01/04/2021 30/06/2021 19.98 0.00 Officialrecordcouk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7392

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 01/04/2021 30/06/2021 10.00 0.00 Sse Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 4900

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 01/04/2021 15.84 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBR003 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/04/2021 08/06/2021 39.99 8.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 01/04/2021 08/06/2021 157.88 31.59 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 01/04/2021 08/04/2021 8.18 1.64 Asda Petrol Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5542

Shropshire 00GG Corporate Budgets - Corporate Budgets 01/04/2021 224.17 44.83 Capital Appliance Ctr Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5722

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Recreation and sport 01/04/2021 07/04/2021 121.82 0.00 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Finance, Governance & Assurance - Finance 01/04/2021 16/06/2021 -0.01 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Finance, Governance & Assurance - Finance 01/04/2021 16/06/2021 -35.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Place - Museums & Archives 01/04/2021 149.27 0.00 Dulux Decorator Centre Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5198

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 02/04/2021 30.99 0.00 Waterstones.Com Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5942

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Management 02/04/2021 240.00 0.00 Www.Adass.Org.Uk Supplies & Services - Expenses GBR003 8398

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 02/04/2021 04/05/2021 68.98 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 02/04/2021 30/06/2021 19.60 0.00 Shrewsbury Taxiservice Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 4121

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 02/04/2021 30/06/2021 568.44 28.42 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 02/04/2021 08/06/2021 335.25 67.05 Www.Rebustraining.Co.U Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 8249

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/04/2021 22/04/2021 9.07 1.82 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/04/2021 22/04/2021 11.62 2.32 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/04/2021 22/04/2021 25.00 0.00 Parentpay E-Com R Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/04/2021 09/04/2021 34.50 6.90 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/04/2021 09/04/2021 2.50 0.50 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 02/04/2021 18/04/2021 101.08 9.57 Booker Limited Telford Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 02/04/2021 18/04/2021 281.00 29.46 Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 02/04/2021 30/06/2021 1,733.33 86.67 Ros Premises Related - Rents GBR003 5813

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 02/04/2021 6.75 1.35 B & Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 02/06/2021 21/06/2021 69.90 3.50 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 02/06/2021 10/06/2021 8.32 1.67 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery And General Office ExpensesGBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 02/06/2021 08/06/2021 101.25 1.61 Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 02/06/2021 08/06/2021 19.93 3.99 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 02/06/2021 08/06/2021 18.68 0.66 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 02/06/2021 08/06/2021 6.23 1.25 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 02/06/2021 10/06/2021 84.92 1.86 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/06/2021 25/06/2021 5.75 1.15 M6 Toll Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4784

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/06/2021 25/06/2021 4.08 0.82 M6 Toll Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4784

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 02/06/2021 28/06/2021 12.34 2.47 Facebook Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses 7311

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 02/06/2021 7.16 0.00 Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 02/06/2021 30/06/2021 355.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 02/06/2021 1.87 0.38 Tfm Farm Country Sup Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 0763

Shropshire 00GG Place - Shire Catering 02/06/2021 16/06/2021 14.13 2.83 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 03/05/2021 -21.49 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 03/05/2021 30/06/2021 75.00 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 03/05/2021 30/06/2021 -151.94 -7.60 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 03/05/2021 30/06/2021 -42.51 -2.13 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 03/05/2021 12/05/2021 24.25 1.21 Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 03/05/2021 12/05/2021 114.06 5.70 Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 03/05/2021 19.12 3.83 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 03/05/2021 08/06/2021 47.01 0.65 Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 03/05/2021 08/06/2021 9.59 0.71 Asda Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 03/05/2021 9.28 1.85 Eb  Disrupting Exploit Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 03/05/2021 9.28 1.85 Eb  Disrupting Exploit Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 03/05/2021 11.13 0.00 Eb  Mind Your Language Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 03/05/2021 08/06/2021 10.95 1.16 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 03/05/2021 08/06/2021 4.88 0.98 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 03/05/2021 08/06/2021 2.86 0.57 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/05/2021 24/05/2021 11.45 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/05/2021 24/05/2021 3.33 0.67 Greggs Plc Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/05/2021 06/05/2021 12.24 2.45 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/05/2021 06/05/2021 123.69 4.99 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 03/05/2021 48.94 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 03/05/2021 49.93 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 03/05/2021 16.66 3.33 Screwfix Dir Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5211

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 03/05/2021 14.99 3.00 Shell Thieves Lane Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5541

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 03/06/2021 595.00 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 03/06/2021 21/06/2021 311.65 62.33 Sp   Ooni Pizza Ovens Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 03/06/2021 23/06/2021 133.24 26.70 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 03/06/2021 08/06/2021 315.00 63.00 Huws Gray-Shewsbury Ba Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 03/06/2021 23/06/2021 24.00 0.00 Smeetz Sa Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 03/06/2021 59.99 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 03/06/2021 25/06/2021 204.46 40.89 Www.Derby.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/06/2021 25/06/2021 83.33 16.67 Asda Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411
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Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/06/2021 25/06/2021 8.88 1.77 Starbucks Oswestry Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5499

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 04/06/2021 379.99 0.00 Robert Dyas Holdng Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 04/06/2021 21.99 0.00 Www.Carphonewareho Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4812

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 04/06/2021 23/06/2021 24.53 4.91 Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/06/2021 25/06/2021 54.67 10.94 Appliancedirect Co Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5734

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/06/2021 15/06/2021 16.67 3.33 Odeon Cinemas Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7832

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 04/06/2021 30/06/2021 350.48 17.52 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 04/06/2021 30/06/2021 239.01 11.95 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 04/06/2021 30/06/2021 239.01 11.95 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 04/06/2021 30/06/2021 214.21 10.72 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 05/04/2021 04/05/2021 650.41 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 05/04/2021 04/05/2021 418.07 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 05/04/2021 30/06/2021 419.05 20.95 Hotel Mercure Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3579

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 05/04/2021 30/06/2021 380.95 19.05 Hotel Mercure Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3579

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 05/04/2021 30/06/2021 250.48 12.52 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 05/04/2021 30/06/2021 250.48 12.52 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 05/04/2021 30/06/2021 250.48 12.52 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 05/04/2021 36.67 1.83 Premier Inn Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 05/04/2021 26/04/2021 25.79 5.15 Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/04/2021 07/04/2021 22.49 4.50 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Catering 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/04/2021 07/04/2021 20.50 4.10 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/04/2021 07/04/2021 17.49 3.50 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/04/2021 07/04/2021 82.46 16.49 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/04/2021 07/04/2021 31.25 6.25 Eb  Timed Entry To Att Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/04/2021 22/04/2021 126.04 5.51 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 05/04/2021 18/04/2021 17.88 0.00 Alveley Food Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 05/04/2021 18/04/2021 -18.98 0.00 Bookerecomm Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 05/04/2021 18/04/2021 224.38 25.68 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 05/04/2021 18/04/2021 66.32 13.26 Ash Waste Services Ltd Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 7399

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 05/04/2021 18/04/2021 68.65 13.73 Customerhub Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 4900

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 05/05/2021 14/06/2021 60.00 0.00 Highstreetvouchers Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8641

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 05/05/2021 12/05/2021 132.92 26.58 Zip World Limited Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/05/2021 24/05/2021 25.00 5.00 Powerzone Gym Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/05/2021 10/05/2021 132.86 3.62 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 05/05/2021 2.99 0.00 Roundabout Stationery Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBR003 5943

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 05/05/2021 255.00 51.00 Sp Services Uk Ltd Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 8099

Shropshire 00GG Finance, Governance & Assurance - Local Council Tax Collection 05/05/2021 12/05/2021 306.50 0.00 Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 05/05/2021 25/06/2021 99.97 19.99 Sp   Meadow In My Gard Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5193

Shropshire 00GG Place - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 05/05/2021 04/06/2021 25.95 5.16 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/04/2021 22/04/2021 12.75 0.00 Www.Crazyclearance.Co. Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/04/2021 22/04/2021 15.00 0.00 Www.Crazyclearance.Co. Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 06/05/2021 14/06/2021 53.94 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/05/2021 24/05/2021 797.06 159.41 Staffordshire Moorland Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 06/05/2021 09/05/2021 479.89 92.60 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 06/05/2021 09/05/2021 146.98 29.40 Www.Nisbets.Com Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5964

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 07/04/2021 04/05/2021 11.00 0.00 Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 07/04/2021 -14.68 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 07/04/2021 30/06/2021 251.95 0.00 Argos Ltd Premises Related - Rents GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 07/04/2021 30/06/2021 33.33 1.67 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 07/04/2021 30/06/2021 -9.70 0.00 Shrewsbury Taxiservice Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 4121

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 07/04/2021 30/06/2021 438.72 21.94 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 07/04/2021 30/06/2021 108.55 5.43 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 07/04/2021 30/06/2021 -155.24 -7.76 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 07/04/2021 30/06/2021 50.65 2.53 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 07/04/2021 30/06/2021 47.60 2.38 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 07/04/2021 04/05/2021 35.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/04/2021 26/04/2021 28.32 5.66 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/04/2021 08/06/2021 5.82 1.17 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/04/2021 95.82 19.16 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/04/2021 08/04/2021 53.33 10.67 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/04/2021 24/05/2021 191.66 38.33 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/04/2021 24/05/2021 20.83 4.17 Buyatab - Aldi Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5947

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/04/2021 22/04/2021 59.55 2.43 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/04/2021 12.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/04/2021 11.00 0.00 Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/04/2021 11.00 0.00 Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 07/04/2021 18/04/2021 9.54 0.00 Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 07/05/2021 14/06/2021 24.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/05/2021 12/05/2021 202.86 10.14 Shrewsbury Cycles Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5940

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/05/2021 12/05/2021 138.55 6.93 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/05/2021 24/05/2021 27.92 5.58 Asda Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/05/2021 83.33 16.67 Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Corporate Budgets - Corporate Budgets 07/05/2021 07/06/2021 37.95 7.59 Provac Cleaning Suppli Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 2842
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Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 07/05/2021 04/06/2021 22.16 4.43 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 07/05/2021 07/06/2021 126.75 25.35 Mike Hayward Collectio Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5947

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 07/05/2021 25/06/2021 69.18 0.00 Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 07/05/2021 25/06/2021 118.56 23.72 Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 07/05/2021 10/06/2021 79.20 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9402

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/05/2021 30/06/2021 217.62 10.88 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 07/05/2021 25/06/2021 29.97 5.99 Bookerecomm Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5811

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 07/06/2021 12.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 07/06/2021 471.99 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/06/2021 21/06/2021 9.18 0.46 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/06/2021 21/06/2021 162.50 32.50 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/06/2021 21/06/2021 9.01 0.45 Home Bargains Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/06/2021 21/06/2021 51.44 2.57 Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 07/06/2021 10/06/2021 115.70 1.38 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/06/2021 11.11 2.22 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/06/2021 25/06/2021 4.08 0.82 M6 Toll Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4784

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/06/2021 25/06/2021 5.75 1.15 M6 Toll Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4784

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 07/06/2021 15.34 3.07 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 07/06/2021 7.99 0.00 Ebay Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5311

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 07/06/2021 25/06/2021 5.98 0.00 Alveley Food Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 07/06/2021 25/06/2021 16.81 0.00 Alveley Food Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 07/06/2021 25/06/2021 586.49 117.29 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 07/06/2021 25/06/2021 392.73 78.54 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/06/2021 30/06/2021 292.33 14.61 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 07/06/2021 30/06/2021 207.55 10.39 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 07/06/2021 25/06/2021 66.32 13.26 Ash Waste Services Ltd Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 7399

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 07/06/2021 25/06/2021 54.92 10.98 Tfm Farm Country Sup Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 4900

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 08/04/2021 30/06/2021 1,904.76 95.24 Holiday Inn Expres Premises Related - Rents GBR003 7011

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 08/04/2021 30/06/2021 813.14 40.66 Holiday Inn Expres Premises Related - Rents GBR003 7011

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 08/04/2021 30/06/2021 1,904.76 95.24 Holiday Inn Expres Premises Related - Rents GBR003 7011

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 08/04/2021 30/06/2021 33.33 1.67 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 08/04/2021 30/06/2021 33.33 1.67 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Adult and community learning 08/04/2021 13/05/2021 15.00 0.00 Paypal  Harisewellc Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/04/2021 26/04/2021 93.07 1.65 Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/04/2021 26/04/2021 7.23 1.44 Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/04/2021 30.00 6.00 Highspeedtraining.Co.U Supplies & Services - Communications And Computing GBR003 8244

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/04/2021 26/04/2021 3.98 0.00 Toolstation Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/04/2021 26/04/2021 2.99 0.60 Toolstation Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/04/2021 26/04/2021 9.90 1.98 Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/04/2021 24/05/2021 10.21 2.04 Airpay Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4121

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/04/2021 24/05/2021 83.33 16.67 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/04/2021 22/04/2021 33.32 6.67 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/04/2021 09/04/2021 3.15 0.63 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/04/2021 24/05/2021 83.33 16.67 The Range Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5311

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 08/04/2021 18/04/2021 70.73 14.14 Www.Nisbets.Com Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5964

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 08/04/2021 18/04/2021 412.58 74.00 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 08/04/2021 18/04/2021 30.99 6.20 Www.Nisbets.Com Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5964

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 08/04/2021 18/04/2021 163.80 0.00 Northernarbsupplies Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5712

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 08/04/2021 18/04/2021 560.00 112.00 We Build It Limited - Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5085

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 08/06/2021 11.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 08/06/2021 73.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 08/06/2021 30.00 0.00 Gga-Csro Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 08/06/2021 149.98 30.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 08/06/2021 48.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/06/2021 21/06/2021 218.29 43.66 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/06/2021 23/06/2021 27.39 5.48 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/06/2021 21/06/2021 125.46 6.27 Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/06/2021 23/06/2021 -6.18 0.00 Woodland Timber Produc Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5099

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 08/06/2021 23/06/2021 52.09 10.42 Woodland Timber Produc Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5099

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/06/2021 25/06/2021 83.33 16.67 Asda Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/06/2021 25/06/2021 83.33 16.67 Asda Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/06/2021 96.00 0.00 Cder Group Limited. Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 7523

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/06/2021 25/06/2021 10.00 2.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/06/2021 25/06/2021 16.67 3.33 Tesco Gift Card Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/06/2021 25/06/2021 130.83 26.17 Www.Anyvan.Com Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4214

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/06/2021 25/06/2021 14.17 2.83 Www.Anyvan.Com Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4214

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 08/06/2021 30/06/2021 748.48 37.42 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 08/06/2021 30/06/2021 748.48 37.42 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 09/04/2021 -4.99 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 09/04/2021 -4.99 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 09/04/2021 30/06/2021 76.18 3.81 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 09/04/2021 04/05/2021 25.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 09/04/2021 28.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
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Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 09/04/2021 13/04/2021 8.95 0.45 Co-Operative Food Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 09/04/2021 08/06/2021 3.32 0.67 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/04/2021 27/04/2021 120.00 24.00 Alton Towers Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7922

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/04/2021 22/04/2021 -33.32 -6.67 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/04/2021 24/05/2021 125.00 25.00 Iq Student Accommodati Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 6513

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/04/2021 24/05/2021 41.67 8.33 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/04/2021 24/05/2021 2.25 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/04/2021 24/05/2021 79.97 16.00 T K Maxx Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5331

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/04/2021 27/04/2021 313.33 62.67 The Ticket Sellers Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 7922

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 09/04/2021 18/04/2021 175.70 24.46 Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5811

Shropshire 00GG Legal and Democratic Services - Democratic Services 09/04/2021 95.10 14.22 Stationery Office Book Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery And General Office ExpensesGBR003 5942

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 09/06/2021 -31.50 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 09/06/2021 457.23 91.48 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 09/06/2021 34.99 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 09/06/2021 44.79 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 09/06/2021 34.99 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 09/06/2021 199.98 39.99 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 09/06/2021 333.28 66.68 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 09/06/2021 179.98 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 09/06/2021 359.17 72.77 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 09/06/2021 21/06/2021 28.94 1.45 Amazon.Co.Uk Third Party Payments - Other Establishments GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 09/06/2021 23/06/2021 -6.77 0.00 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 09/06/2021 23/06/2021 127.32 25.47 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 09/06/2021 134.42 0.00 Severn Trent Water Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4900

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 09/06/2021 10/06/2021 168.32 8.00 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 09/06/2021 25/06/2021 185.82 37.17 Very Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5964

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 09/06/2021 25/06/2021 550.82 110.17 Very Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5964

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/06/2021 25/06/2021 15.00 3.00 Arriva Uk Bus Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 4131

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/06/2021 25/06/2021 14.58 2.92 Transpt Wales Rail Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4112

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 09/06/2021 30/06/2021 355.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 09/06/2021 29.95 5.99 Go Outdoors Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 10/05/2021 21.25 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBR003 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 10/05/2021 08/06/2021 73.87 0.99 Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 10/05/2021 08/06/2021 15.33 3.06 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/05/2021 25/06/2021 202.47 40.49 B&M Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/05/2021 24/05/2021 183.32 36.67 Ebay Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/05/2021 24/05/2021 8.33 1.67 Giffgaff Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4814

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/05/2021 24/05/2021 104.17 20.83 Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/05/2021 24/05/2021 83.33 16.67 Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/05/2021 12/05/2021 11.56 0.00 Mcdonalds Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/05/2021 12/05/2021 258.42 51.68 New Look Mcomm Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5621

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/05/2021 24/05/2021 5.71 1.14 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBR003 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/05/2021 24/05/2021 83.33 16.67 Primark 488 Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/05/2021 24/05/2021 83.33 16.67 Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/05/2021 24/05/2021 111.43 6.46 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/05/2021 30/06/2021 189.95 9.50 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/05/2021 30/06/2021 183.61 9.18 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 10/05/2021 25/06/2021 81.60 16.32 Ash Waste Services Ltd Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 7399

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 10/05/2021 25/06/2021 15.08 3.02 Ash Waste Services Ltd Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 7399

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 10/05/2021 25/06/2021 96.11 19.22 Customerhub Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 4900

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 10/05/2021 25/06/2021 21.33 4.26 Tfm Farm Country Sup Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 0763

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 10/06/2021 249.96 50.01 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 10/06/2021 -2.07 -0.42 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 10/06/2021 -2.08 -0.42 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 10/06/2021 693.77 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 10/06/2021 484.96 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 10/06/2021 30/06/2021 31.96 1.68 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Adult and community learning 10/06/2021 17/06/2021 174.90 0.00 Paypal  Opus Pharm Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8249

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Adult and community learning 10/06/2021 17/06/2021 225.00 45.00 Westminster Insight Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 8299

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 10/06/2021 74.70 0.00 Travel Time & News Ltd Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 10/06/2021 23/06/2021 17.65 3.53 Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 10/06/2021 17/06/2021 66.46 13.29 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 10/06/2021 23/06/2021 8.32 1.66 Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 10/06/2021 8.50 0.00 Vivopark-Beta.Key Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 7523

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 10/06/2021 15.49 0.00 Amazon.Co.Uk Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/06/2021 15/06/2021 20.82 4.17 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/06/2021 15/06/2021 24.99 5.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/06/2021 25/06/2021 26.67 1.33 Asda Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/06/2021 25/06/2021 71.75 14.35 B & Q Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5200
Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/06/2021 25/06/2021 70.83 14.17 B & Q Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/06/2021 8.33 1.67 Giffgaff Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4814

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/06/2021 333.33 66.67 Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/06/2021 25/06/2021 25.00 5.00 Powerzone Gym Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5999
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Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/06/2021 15/06/2021 5.00 1.00 Wm Morrison Petrol Pfs Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5541

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/06/2021 30/06/2021 159.03 7.95 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 10/06/2021 30/06/2021 855.00 42.85 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 10/06/2021 25/06/2021 281.75 56.35 Rapid Electronics Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5732

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 11/05/2021 14/06/2021 190.00 0.00 Security Industry Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7393

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 11/05/2021 150.00 0.00 Www.Pay.Ukcrs.Com Premises Related - Rents GBR003 7399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 11/05/2021 14/06/2021 38.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/05/2021 12/05/2021 126.72 6.34 Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 11/05/2021 08/06/2021 32.35 0.61 Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/05/2021 24/05/2021 80.83 16.17 Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/05/2021 24/05/2021 1.87 0.38 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/05/2021 24/05/2021 83.33 16.67 Sainsburys Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/05/2021 25/06/2021 50.00 10.00 Sq  Rees Foundation Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8398

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 11/06/2021 14.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 11/06/2021 12.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 11/06/2021 416.53 23.33 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 11/06/2021 -4.15 -0.84 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 11/06/2021 30/06/2021 48.44 2.54 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/06/2021 25/06/2021 83.33 16.67 Asda Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/06/2021 25/06/2021 83.33 16.67 Asda Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/06/2021 25/06/2021 83.33 16.67 Asda Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/06/2021 25/06/2021 62.50 12.50 Asda Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/06/2021 25/06/2021 100.00 0.00 Asda Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/06/2021 15/06/2021 331.67 66.33 Dial A Mattress Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5712

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/06/2021 25/06/2021 5.08 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/06/2021 25/06/2021 8.33 1.67 Tesco Gift Card Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 11/06/2021 40.68 8.14 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 11/06/2021 66.22 0.00 Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 11/06/2021 149.72 29.95 Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 11/06/2021 30/06/2021 513.79 25.67 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 11/06/2021 30/06/2021 522.70 26.16 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 11/06/2021 30/06/2021 533.98 7.95 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 11/06/2021 30/06/2021 513.79 25.67 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 11/06/2021 30/06/2021 72.37 3.62 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 11/06/2021 30/06/2021 295.16 14.77 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 11/06/2021 37.96 7.59 Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5811

Shropshire 00GG Place - Shire Cleaning 11/06/2021 16/06/2021 185.24 9.26 Premier Inn Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 12/04/2021 30/06/2021 199.99 0.00 Argos Ltd Premises Related - Rents GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 12/04/2021 30/06/2021 137.62 6.88 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 12/04/2021 30/06/2021 251.90 12.60 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 12/04/2021 30/06/2021 181.94 9.10 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 12/04/2021 30/06/2021 107.00 0.00 Dunelm Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5712

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 12/04/2021 45.71 2.29 Premier Inn Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 12/04/2021 21.70 0.00 Sainsburys Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 12/04/2021 52.50 0.00 Sp   Sarahs Embroidery Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5734

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/04/2021 13/04/2021 12.12 2.43 Home Bargains Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/04/2021 13/04/2021 25.00 5.00 Sainsburys Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/04/2021 13/04/2021 78.01 3.90 Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/04/2021 26/04/2021 93.05 3.00 Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/04/2021 26/04/2021 11.08 2.00 Asda Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/04/2021 26/04/2021 -55.50 0.00 Birkenstock Digital G Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5661

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/04/2021 72.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/04/2021 27/04/2021 18.92 3.78 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/04/2021 22/04/2021 29.99 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/04/2021 24/05/2021 83.30 16.66 Footasylum Plc Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/04/2021 24/05/2021 8.33 1.67 Giffgaff Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4814

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/04/2021 24/05/2021 133.32 26.67 Pcwb Telesales Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5734

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/04/2021 27/04/2021 9.46 1.89 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/04/2021 24/05/2021 13.58 2.72 Transpt Wales Rail Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/04/2021 27/04/2021 180.93 36.19 Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/04/2021 22/04/2021 132.95 3.93 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 12/04/2021 05/05/2021 105.51 21.10 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 12/04/2021 18/04/2021 11.13 0.00 Alveley Food Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 12/04/2021 18/04/2021 4.77 0.00 Alveley Food Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 12/04/2021 18/04/2021 1.59 0.00 Alveley Food Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 12/04/2021 18/04/2021 20.99 0.00 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 12/04/2021 18/04/2021 475.88 95.17 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 12/04/2021 18/04/2021 32.98 0.00 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 12/04/2021 18/04/2021 301.56 36.33 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/04/2021 30/06/2021 1,733.33 86.67 Ros Premises Related - Rents GBR003 5813

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 12/04/2021 25.81 5.16 B & Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 12/04/2021 18/04/2021 29.98 6.00 Paypal  Harlechfood Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Place - Waste Management 12/04/2021 09/06/2021 99.00 0.00 Chartered Institute Of Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 8398
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Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 12/05/2021 14/06/2021 34.00 0.00 Dvla Driver Online Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 12/05/2021 -11.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/05/2021 08/06/2021 9.27 1.85 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/05/2021 08/06/2021 5.78 0.00 Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/05/2021 08/06/2021 5.54 1.11 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/05/2021 08/06/2021 51.30 10.27 Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 12/05/2021 21/06/2021 1,908.00 0.00 Www.Markallengroup.Com Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 8299

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/05/2021 24/05/2021 83.33 16.67 One4All Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/05/2021 5.04 1.01 Pizza Express 2641 Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/05/2021 25/06/2021 2.80 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7523

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/05/2021 24/05/2021 9.17 1.83 Staffordshire County C Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/05/2021 25/06/2021 41.37 8.28 Trainline Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/05/2021 24/05/2021 136.25 27.25 Transpt Wales Rail Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/05/2021 24/05/2021 129.82 3.43 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 12/05/2021 7.99 0.00 Ebay Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5311

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/05/2021 30/06/2021 1,904.76 95.24 Holiday Inn Expres Premises Related - Rents GBR003 7011

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/05/2021 30/06/2021 1,903.81 95.19 Holiday Inn Expres Premises Related - Rents GBR003 7011

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/05/2021 30/06/2021 70.95 3.55 Premier Travel Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 12/05/2021 30/06/2021 175.50 8.77 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 12/05/2021 25/06/2021 11.22 2.25 Aldi Stores Ltd Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 13/04/2021 04/05/2021 14.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 13/04/2021 30/06/2021 14.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 13/04/2021 30/06/2021 19.98 0.00 Officialrecordcouk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7392

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 13/04/2021 30/06/2021 20.40 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBR003 9402

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Projects 13/04/2021 30/06/2021 200.00 40.00 Www.Adass.Org.Uk Supplies & Services - Expenses GBR003 8398

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 13/04/2021 19/04/2021 146.52 7.33 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 13/04/2021 37.83 7.57 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 13/04/2021 106.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 13/04/2021 48.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 13/04/2021 20.00 0.00 Amazon.Co.Uk Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/04/2021 27/04/2021 9.16 1.83 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/04/2021 24/05/2021 41.67 8.33 Asda Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/04/2021 24/05/2021 29.17 5.83 Buyatab - Aldi Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5947

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/04/2021 24/05/2021 33.31 6.66 Currys Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5732

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/04/2021 24/05/2021 20.42 4.08 Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5714

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/04/2021 22/04/2021 34.00 0.00 Dvla Driver Online Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/04/2021 24/05/2021 28.33 5.67 Dvla Driver Online Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/04/2021 24/05/2021 28.33 5.67 Dvla Driver Online Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 13/04/2021 426.95 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 13/04/2021 18/04/2021 10.74 0.00 Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 13/04/2021 18/04/2021 142.45 10.67 Booker Limited Telford Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 13/04/2021 5.00 0.00 Salop Fencing Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5039

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 13/04/2021 17.08 3.42 Salop Fencing Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5039

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 13/04/2021 60.00 0.00 Wickes Shrewsbury Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 13/04/2021 -6.00 0.00 Wickes Shrewsbury Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Place - Director of Place 13/04/2021 13.32 2.67 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 13/04/2021 18/04/2021 37.84 7.57 Hello Ventures B.V. Supplies & Services - Services 7338

Shropshire 00GG Workforce and Transformation - Human Resources & Development 13/04/2021 30/06/2021 24.00 0.00 Eb  Annual Leave And H Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Workforce and Transformation - Information, Intelligence & Insight 13/04/2021 30/06/2021 40.00 0.00 Www.Ico.Org.Uk Supplies & Services - Grants And Subscriptions GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 13/05/2021 14/06/2021 41.98 0.00 M And M Direct Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 13/05/2021 14/06/2021 10.95 0.00 Matalan.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5691

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 13/05/2021 4.99 1.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Adult and community learning 13/05/2021 29/06/2021 12.49 2.50 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 13/05/2021 08/06/2021 5.36 1.07 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 13/05/2021 08/06/2021 80.71 16.14 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 13/05/2021 08/06/2021 54.15 0.00 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 13/05/2021 08/06/2021 39.12 7.83 Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/05/2021 24/05/2021 164.12 32.83 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/05/2021 25/06/2021 2.07 0.41 Home Bargains Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/05/2021 30/06/2021 233.33 11.67 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/05/2021 30/06/2021 322.86 16.14 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/05/2021 30/06/2021 258.57 12.93 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/05/2021 30/06/2021 270.46 13.52 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/05/2021 30/06/2021 270.46 13.52 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/05/2021 30/06/2021 270.46 13.52 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/05/2021 30/06/2021 270.46 13.52 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 13/05/2021 30/06/2021 270.46 13.52 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 14/04/2021 80.50 0.00 Hm Passport Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 14/04/2021 19/04/2021 20.99 4.20 Sportsdirect 148 Third Party Payments - Other Establishments GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 14/04/2021 10.00 0.00 Vesta   Vodafone Topup Supplies & Services - Communications And Computing 4814

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/04/2021 24/05/2021 15.89 3.18 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/04/2021 24/05/2021 10.00 2.00 Arriva Uk Bus Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 4131

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/04/2021 22/04/2021 34.00 0.00 Dvla Driver Online Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
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Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/04/2021 22/04/2021 180.91 10.69 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/04/2021 22/04/2021 54.80 1.49 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 14/04/2021 171.95 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 14/04/2021 11/05/2021 19.48 3.90 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 14/04/2021 11/05/2021 16.99 3.40 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 14/04/2021 11.00 2.20 Terraquest Solutions L Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5045

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 14/04/2021 29.80 0.00 Timpson Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 14/04/2021 15.00 3.00 Wickes Shrewsbury Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 14/04/2021 270.83 54.17 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 14/05/2021 14/06/2021 38.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 14/05/2021 14/06/2021 11.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 14/05/2021 27/05/2021 65.33 3.27 Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/05/2021 24/05/2021 25.00 0.00 Parentpay E-Com R Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/05/2021 24/05/2021 9.17 1.83 S-On T City Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/05/2021 25/06/2021 -9.17 -1.83 Staffordshire County C Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 14/05/2021 30/06/2021 325.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Legal and Democratic Services - Legal and Democratic Services 14/05/2021 33.72 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery And General Office ExpensesGBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Place - Director of Place 14/05/2021 880.00 176.00 Paypal  White Chalk Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBR003 7333

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 14/06/2021 69.00 13.80 Adexa.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5046

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 14/06/2021 104.50 20.90 Sq  Bingo Supplies Lim Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 14/06/2021 6.50 0.00 Vivopark-Beta.Key Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 7523

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 14/06/2021 17/06/2021 111.35 1.24 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/06/2021 25/06/2021 103.84 0.00 Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/06/2021 15/06/2021 14.73 2.94 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/06/2021 15/06/2021 29.30 5.86 The Range Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/06/2021 25/06/2021 75.00 0.00 Urbanoutfitters.Com Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 14/06/2021 5.98 0.00 Alveley Food Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 15/04/2021 30/06/2021 543.63 27.18 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 15/04/2021 30/06/2021 543.63 27.18 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 15/04/2021 30/06/2021 543.63 27.18 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 15/04/2021 30/06/2021 543.63 27.18 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 15/04/2021 30/06/2021 543.63 27.18 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 15/04/2021 30/06/2021 83.00 0.00 Wolverhampton Self Sto Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4214

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 15/04/2021 11.00 0.00 Cornwall Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 15/04/2021 31.50 0.00 Sky Subscription Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/04/2021 19/04/2021 11.43 0.57 Getfishinglicence Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/04/2021 26/04/2021 65.20 1.82 Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/04/2021 26/04/2021 65.90 0.00 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/04/2021 26/04/2021 14.98 0.00 The Range Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/04/2021 22/04/2021 34.00 0.00 Dvla Driver Online Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/04/2021 24/05/2021 41.67 8.33 Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/04/2021 22/04/2021 9.99 0.00 Now B3De8 Ents Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899

Shropshire 00GG Finance, Governance & Assurance - Finance 15/04/2021 16/06/2021 10.00 0.00 Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 15/04/2021 29.80 0.00 Timpson Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 15/04/2021 34.95 0.00 Wickes Shrewsbury Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Workforce and Transformation - Information, Intelligence & Insight 15/04/2021 30/06/2021 190.00 0.00 Cfoi.Org.Uk Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 8641

Shropshire 00GG Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 15/04/2021 270.83 54.17 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 15/06/2021 44.99 0.00 Tesco Online Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 15/06/2021 30.00 0.00 Sky Subscription Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/06/2021 21/06/2021 150.44 7.52 Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/06/2021 23/06/2021 70.25 14.05 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/06/2021 23/06/2021 69.19 13.84 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/06/2021 23/06/2021 74.25 14.85 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/06/2021 17/06/2021 9.99 0.00 Now 9B881 Ents Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 15/06/2021 23/06/2021 68.26 13.66 Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/06/2021 83.33 16.67 Sportsdirect 148 Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/06/2021 24/06/2021 24.83 4.97 Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 15/06/2021 24/06/2021 141.50 28.30 Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 15/06/2021 11.36 0.00 Ebay Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5311

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 15/06/2021 8.99 0.00 Ebay Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5311

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 15/06/2021 -7.99 0.00 Ebay Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5311

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 15/06/2021 69.61 13.92 Sp   Conservation Reso Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5970

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 15/06/2021 51.04 10.21 Www.Indigoshop.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5099

Shropshire 00GG Finance, Governance & Assurance - Local Council Tax Collection 15/06/2021 1,935.00 0.00 Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 15/06/2021 30/06/2021 56.18 2.81 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 15/06/2021 30/06/2021 273.16 13.64 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 15/06/2021 30/06/2021 80.49 4.03 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 16/04/2021 30/06/2021 33.33 1.67 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 16/04/2021 30/06/2021 250.48 12.52 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 16/04/2021 30/06/2021 119.00 5.95 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 16/04/2021 58.50 0.00 Hm Passport Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 16/04/2021 20.95 0.00 Www.Coram.Org.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8398

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/04/2021 19/04/2021 7.61 0.38 Amazon Prime Supplies & Services - Services 5968
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Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/04/2021 19/04/2021 24.75 4.95 Peny Garth Lodge And H Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7033

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/04/2021 08/06/2021 207.98 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/04/2021 20.83 4.17 Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/04/2021 26/04/2021 38.06 7.61 Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/04/2021 70.81 14.16 The Range Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/04/2021 26.95 5.39 The Range Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/04/2021 26/04/2021 58.48 11.70 Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/04/2021 24/05/2021 25.83 5.17 Asda Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/04/2021 24/05/2021 616.51 123.30 Cheshire East Bc Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 16/04/2021 2.48 0.50 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 16/04/2021 18/04/2021 104.89 0.00 Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5811

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 16/04/2021 18/04/2021 166.35 33.27 Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 16/04/2021 30/06/2021 866.67 43.33 Ros Premises Related - Rents GBR003 5813

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing revenue account 16/04/2021 30/06/2021 325.00 0.00 Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 16/04/2021 6.93 1.39 B & Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 16/04/2021 18/04/2021 42.98 8.60 Bookerecomm Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5811

Shropshire 00GG Workforce and Transformation - Human Resources Management 16/04/2021 30/06/2021 -31.96 -2.84 Stk Shutterstock Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses 7333

Shropshire 00GG Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 16/04/2021 22.98 4.60 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 16/04/2021 95.00 19.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Communications & Computing GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 16/04/2021 60.00 0.00 Easily Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 4816

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 16/06/2021 38.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 16/06/2021 404.04 80.81 Hart & Sons  Dorset  L Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5722

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 16/06/2021 1,008.69 0.00 You Garden Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5261

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Adult and community learning 16/06/2021 29/06/2021 11.65 2.33 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/06/2021 21/06/2021 6.66 1.33 Amazon Prime Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5968

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/06/2021 23/06/2021 30.91 6.18 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/06/2021 23/06/2021 12.16 2.42 Morgans Of Oswestry Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/06/2021 23/06/2021 89.34 0.00 Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 16/06/2021 17/06/2021 101.62 3.24 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/06/2021 24/06/2021 10.97 2.19 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 16/06/2021 315.35 63.07 Www.Preservationequipm Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 4225

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 16/06/2021 30/06/2021 81.90 4.09 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 16/06/2021 30/06/2021 323.74 16.22 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 16/06/2021 28.99 5.80 Tfm Farm Country Sup Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 0763

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 16/06/2021 22.67 4.53 Tfm Farm Country Sup Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 0763

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 16/06/2021 28.99 5.80 Tfm Farm Country Sup Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 0763

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 17/05/2021 43.91 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 17/05/2021 30/06/2021 75.00 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 17/05/2021 30/06/2021 19.82 0.00 Locsafe Security Syste Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5072

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 17/05/2021 30/06/2021 52.38 2.62 The Telford White Hous Premises Related - Rents GBR003 7011

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 17/05/2021 30/06/2021 59.98 4.25 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 17/05/2021 30.00 0.00 Sky Subscription Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 17/05/2021 142.91 0.00 Thetrainline.Com Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 4112

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 17/05/2021 27/05/2021 7.61 0.38 Amazon Prime Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5968

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 17/05/2021 27/05/2021 238.10 11.90 Etsy.Com - Kcoutdoorfu Premises-Related Expenditure - Grounds Maintenance Costs 5699

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 17/05/2021 08/06/2021 38.97 1.44 Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/05/2021 25/06/2021 415.83 83.17 Abc Homestyle Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5949

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/05/2021 25/06/2021 41.67 8.33 Abc Homestyle Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5949

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/05/2021 25/05/2021 6.25 1.25 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/05/2021 25/05/2021 40.81 8.16 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/05/2021 25/05/2021 141.66 28.33 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/05/2021 24/05/2021 20.00 0.00 Holkham Online Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7991

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/05/2021 25/06/2021 83.33 16.67 Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/05/2021 24/05/2021 9.99 0.00 Now Ed4Ef Ents Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/05/2021 25/06/2021 4.50 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/05/2021 25/06/2021 145.83 29.17 Primark 488 Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5651

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/05/2021 25/05/2021 10.49 2.10 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/05/2021 25/06/2021 12.50 2.50 Tesco Gift Card Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/05/2021 25/06/2021 -12.50 -2.50 Tesco Gift Card Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/05/2021 25/06/2021 12.50 2.50 Tesco Gift Card Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/05/2021 25/06/2021 16.67 3.33 Tesco Gift Card Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/05/2021 25/06/2021 83.33 16.67 Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/05/2021 24/05/2021 104.48 1.93 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Corporate Budgets - Corporate Budgets 17/05/2021 28/05/2021 6.66 1.34 Wilko - Shrewsbury (Re Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 17/05/2021 28/05/2021 166.66 33.34 Facebook Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses 7311

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 17/05/2021 07/06/2021 9.99 0.00 Wickes Telford Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5211

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 17/05/2021 25/06/2021 294.47 35.86 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 17/05/2021 25/06/2021 496.24 88.67 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 17/05/2021 25/06/2021 307.37 37.52 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/05/2021 30/06/2021 160.11 8.00 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/05/2021 30/06/2021 109.45 5.47 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/05/2021 30/06/2021 -236.99 -11.85 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Place - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 17/05/2021 04/06/2021 -8.21 -1.64 1 And 1 Ionos Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 4816
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Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 17/06/2021 38.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 17/06/2021 26.45 0.00 Matalan.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5691

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 17/06/2021 913.00 0.00 Delonghi Appliances S. Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/06/2021 25/06/2021 500.00 100.00 Abc Homestyle Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5949

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/06/2021 24/06/2021 83.29 16.66 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/06/2021 3.58 0.71 Mcdonalds Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/06/2021 25/06/2021 83.33 16.67 One4All Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/06/2021 24/06/2021 16.67 3.33 Salop Leisure Limi Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7033

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/06/2021 25/06/2021 16.67 3.33 Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/06/2021 30/06/2021 84.76 4.24 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/06/2021 30/06/2021 -84.76 -4.24 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/06/2021 30/06/2021 425.24 21.26 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/06/2021 30/06/2021 247.58 12.38 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/06/2021 30/06/2021 236.13 11.80 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 17/06/2021 30/06/2021 898.29 44.92 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 17/06/2021 -40.45 -8.09 Corporatetogs.Co.Uk Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5137

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 18/05/2021 30/06/2021 33.33 1.67 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/05/2021 27/05/2021 26.94 1.35 B&M Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5399

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/05/2021 27/05/2021 166.27 8.31 Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/05/2021 08/06/2021 104.76 1.33 Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/05/2021 08/06/2021 4.83 0.96 Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/05/2021 08/06/2021 67.97 13.60 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/05/2021 08/06/2021 9.57 1.91 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/05/2021 08/06/2021 56.43 11.29 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/05/2021 08/06/2021 25.93 2.04 Home Bargains Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/05/2021 08/06/2021 7.76 1.55 Home Bargains Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 18/05/2021 08/06/2021 19.27 3.85 Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Corporate Budgets - Corporate Budgets 18/05/2021 28/05/2021 -6.66 -1.34 Wilko - Shrewsbury (Re Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5399

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 18/05/2021 25/06/2021 66.32 13.27 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 18/06/2021 -7.50 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 18/06/2021 35.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 18/06/2021 38.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 18/06/2021 12.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 18/06/2021 35.00 0.00 Www.Bristol-City.Gov.U Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5947

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 18/06/2021 108.71 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 18/06/2021 148.13 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 18/06/2021 1,104.37 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 18/06/2021 85.75 17.15 Baker Ross Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5970

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/06/2021 24/06/2021 45.83 9.16 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/06/2021 24/06/2021 41.66 8.33 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 18/06/2021 28/06/2021 7.92 0.00 Ppoint_ Everymans Off Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBR003 5499

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 18/06/2021 4.92 0.98 Replacement Keys Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5399

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 18/06/2021 28/06/2021 159.00 0.00 Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBR003 7392

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 18/06/2021 30/06/2021 563.90 28.20 Holiday Inn Expres Premises Related - Rents GBR003 7011

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 18/06/2021 30/06/2021 1,904.76 95.24 Holiday Inn Expres Premises Related - Rents GBR003 7011

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 18/06/2021 30/06/2021 311.43 15.57 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 18/06/2021 30/06/2021 275.24 13.76 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 18/06/2021 30/06/2021 179.05 8.98 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 18/06/2021 30/06/2021 34.28 1.71 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 18/06/2021 30/06/2021 222.54 11.13 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 18/06/2021 30/06/2021 198.97 9.96 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 19/04/2021 30/06/2021 1,904.76 95.24 Holiday Inn Expres Premises Related - Rents GBR003 7011

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 19/04/2021 30/06/2021 866.19 43.31 Holiday Inn Expres Premises Related - Rents GBR003 7011

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 19/04/2021 30/06/2021 100.00 5.00 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 19/04/2021 30/06/2021 253.81 12.69 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 19/04/2021 30/06/2021 249.32 47.16 Storage King Shrewsbur Premises Related - Rents GBR003 4214

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 19/04/2021 30/06/2021 170.07 8.50 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/04/2021 29/04/2021 7.61 0.38 Amazon Prime Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials 5968

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/04/2021 29/04/2021 24.75 1.24 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery And General Office ExpensesGBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/04/2021 29/04/2021 70.83 14.17 Go Outdoors Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/04/2021 29/04/2021 89.49 4.47 Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/04/2021 26/04/2021 54.82 10.96 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/04/2021 26/04/2021 39.51 7.90 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/04/2021 10.00 0.00 Ee Top Up Vesta Supplies & Services - Communications And Computing 4814

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/04/2021 24/05/2021 62.50 12.50 Td E-Pmt Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/04/2021 22/04/2021 119.00 5.42 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 19/04/2021 16.00 0.00 City Of Wolverhampton Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 19/04/2021 79.98 0.00 Footasylum Plc Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 19/04/2021 14.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 19/04/2021 14.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 19/04/2021 14.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 19/04/2021 14.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 19/04/2021 23.99 0.00 Jd Sports Internet Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941
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Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 19/04/2021 130.00 0.00 Www.Bsigroup.Com Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 7399

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 19/04/2021 390.00 0.00 Abbey Hardware Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 19/04/2021 36.10 0.00 B & Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 19/04/2021 2.30 0.00 B & Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 19/04/2021 25/06/2021 15.00 3.00 B&Q Direct Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 19/04/2021 25/06/2021 -2.00 0.00 Wickes Building Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5211

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 19/04/2021 25/06/2021 5.83 1.17 Wickes Building Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5211

Shropshire 00GG Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 19/04/2021 10.41 2.08 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/05/2021 27/05/2021 7.61 0.38 Amazon Prime Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5968

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/05/2021 27/05/2021 445.71 22.29 Ao Retail Limited Premises-Related Expenditure - Grounds Maintenance Costs GBR003 5722

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/05/2021 27/05/2021 4.75 0.24 Ebay Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials 5311

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/05/2021 27/05/2021 45.83 9.17 Pp Clivewoodfa Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5970

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 19/05/2021 08/06/2021 19.83 3.96 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/05/2021 25/05/2021 12.49 2.50 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/05/2021 25/06/2021 16.67 3.33 Tesco Gift Card Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/05/2021 24/05/2021 109.87 2.13 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/05/2021 30/06/2021 42.43 2.12 Expedia Premises Related - Rents 4722

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/05/2021 30/06/2021 42.86 2.15 Expedia Premises Related - Rents 4722

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/05/2021 30/06/2021 46.19 2.31 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 19/05/2021 30/06/2021 163.80 8.18 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 19/05/2021 25/06/2021 3.20 0.00 Post Office Counter Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 9402

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 20/04/2021 30/06/2021 204.00 0.00 Boing Rapid Secure Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 20/04/2021 30/06/2021 2.29 0.00 British Gas Otp Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 4900

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 20/04/2021 30/06/2021 370.20 0.00 Severn Trent Water Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4900

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 20/04/2021 29/04/2021 148.42 7.42 Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/04/2021 22/04/2021 20.82 4.17 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery And General Office Expenses 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/04/2021 24/05/2021 -8.33 -1.67 Blinds 2 Go Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5714

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/04/2021 24/05/2021 40.00 0.00 Tesco Gift Card Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/04/2021 09/06/2021 59.85 0.00 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 20/04/2021 461.20 0.00 Rent A Space(Self-Stor Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 4225

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 20/05/2021 14/06/2021 38.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 20/05/2021 14/06/2021 35.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 20/05/2021 14/06/2021 41.98 0.00 M And M Direct Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 20/05/2021 21/05/2021 15.24 0.00 Paypal  Kirwinmacle Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5942

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 20/05/2021 699.95 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 20/05/2021 30/06/2021 14.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 20/05/2021 85.00 0.00 Hm Passport Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 20/05/2021 78.99 0.00 Jd Sports Internet Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 20/05/2021 100.00 0.00 One4All Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 20/05/2021 23/06/2021 44.15 8.83 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 20/05/2021 25/06/2021 48.33 9.66 Currys Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5732

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/05/2021 25/06/2021 15.00 3.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/05/2021 25/06/2021 16.67 3.33 Asda Stores Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/05/2021 25/06/2021 204.08 40.82 B&M Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/05/2021 25/05/2021 376.03 75.21 Holiday Payment Avr Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4722

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/05/2021 24/05/2021 25.48 0.00 Leavershoodies.Com Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/05/2021 25/06/2021 5.75 1.15 M6 Toll Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4784

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/05/2021 25/06/2021 4.08 0.82 M6 Toll Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4784

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/05/2021 25/05/2021 12.87 2.57 Mcdonalds Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/05/2021 25/06/2021 215.83 43.17 Shropshire Carpets Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5713

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/05/2021 24/05/2021 20.45 0.00 Sp   Ourschoolwear Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/05/2021 25/05/2021 58.29 11.66 Welshpool&Llanfairrail Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 4789

Shropshire 00GG Corporate Budgets - Corporate Budgets 20/05/2021 16.30 0.00 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 20/05/2021 39.90 7.98 Sp Services Uk Ltd Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 8099

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2021 09/06/2021 167.50 0.00 Dvla Vehicle Tax Transport Related - Direct Transport Costs GBR003 9311

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 20/05/2021 09/06/2021 167.50 0.00 Dvla Vehicle Tax Transport Related - Direct Transport Costs GBR003 9311

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 20/05/2021 30/06/2021 105.24 5.26 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 20/05/2021 30/06/2021 38.10 1.90 The Lion Hotel Premises Related - Rents GBR003 7011

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 20/05/2021 30/06/2021 825.92 41.29 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 20/05/2021 30/06/2021 825.92 41.29 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 20/05/2021 30/06/2021 825.92 41.29 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 20/05/2021 30/06/2021 825.92 41.29 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 20/05/2021 30/06/2021 825.92 41.29 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 21/04/2021 30/06/2021 203.17 0.00 Credit Style Ltd Third Party Payments - Private Contractors GBR003 6012

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 21/04/2021 30/06/2021 227.91 11.40 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 21/04/2021 1,588.73 0.00 Www.Britishgas.Co. Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 4900

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 21/04/2021 04/05/2021 11.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/04/2021 26/04/2021 12.59 2.52 Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/04/2021 26/04/2021 2.41 0.48 Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/04/2021 26/04/2021 85.47 2.17 Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/04/2021 138.46 0.00 B&M Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/04/2021 12.72 2.54 B&M Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery And General Office ExpensesGBR003 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/04/2021 63.50 0.00 Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5714
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Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/04/2021 28.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/04/2021 24/05/2021 10.00 2.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/04/2021 06/05/2021 27.42 5.49 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/04/2021 27/04/2021 43.42 8.68 Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/04/2021 06/05/2021 96.08 19.22 Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/04/2021 22/04/2021 109.91 3.69 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 21/04/2021 30/06/2021 247.62 12.38 Ros Premises Related - Rents GBR003 5813

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 21/04/2021 41.96 8.39 B & Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 21/04/2021 32.57 6.52 B & Q Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Place - Museums & Archives 21/04/2021 15.00 0.00 Timpson Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Place - Museums & Archives 21/04/2021 111.57 0.00 Www.Access2.Com Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 7251

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 21/04/2021 25/06/2021 259.95 51.99 Screwfix Direct Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5211

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 21/05/2021 14/06/2021 35.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 21/05/2021 14/06/2021 11.00 0.00 Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/05/2021 08/06/2021 40.62 8.13 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 21/05/2021 64.19 0.00 Sse Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4900

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/05/2021 25/05/2021 416.67 83.33 Holiday Payment Avr Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4722

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/05/2021 25/05/2021 29.62 5.92 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 21/05/2021 30/06/2021 33.33 1.67 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 21/05/2021 30/06/2021 33.33 1.67 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 21/05/2021 30/06/2021 33.33 1.67 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 21/05/2021 30/06/2021 226.67 11.33 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 21/06/2021 -31.50 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 21/06/2021 204.90 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 21/06/2021 320.99 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 21/06/2021 449.00 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 21/06/2021 28.23 5.65 Jax First Aid Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5734

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 21/06/2021 98.41 0.00 Nwt Supplies Limited Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5261

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 21/06/2021 199.99 0.00 Robert Dyas Holdng Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 21/06/2021 14.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 21/06/2021 61.35 0.00 Www.Coram.Org.Uk Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 8398

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/06/2021 -199.99 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/06/2021 83.33 16.67 Sportsdirect 306 Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/06/2021 24/06/2021 19.33 3.87 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 21/06/2021 25/06/2021 6.45 0.00 Alveley Food Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 21/06/2021 25/06/2021 585.90 73.51 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 21/06/2021 25/06/2021 59.96 11.99 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 21/06/2021 25/06/2021 1,137.06 202.76 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 22/04/2021 04/05/2021 38.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 22/04/2021 30/06/2021 82.60 0.00 Dunelm (Soft Furnishin Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5714

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 22/04/2021 30/06/2021 25.00 0.00 One Stop 2851 Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 22/04/2021 75.50 0.00 Hm Passport Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 22/04/2021 26/04/2021 56.55 11.31 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 22/04/2021 217.25 0.00 Paypal  Kirwinmacle Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5942

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/04/2021 06/05/2021 6.24 1.25 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/04/2021 24/05/2021 -484.99 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/04/2021 24/05/2021 34.00 0.00 Dvla Driver Online Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/04/2021 10/05/2021 36.94 0.00 Monqi Subscription Supplies And Services - Catering 7372

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/04/2021 06/05/2021 11.99 0.00 Now 86A14 Cinema Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/04/2021 24/05/2021 23.25 4.65 Sundrone Store Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5451

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/04/2021 06/05/2021 1,901.00 0.00 Sykes Cottages Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7011

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/04/2021 24/05/2021 18.92 3.78 Transpt Wales Rail Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 22/04/2021 257.00 0.00 Dial A Mattress Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5712

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 22/04/2021 22.00 0.00 Wrexham Cbc Websta Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 22/04/2021 09/06/2021 167.50 0.00 Dvla Vehicle Tax Transport Related - Direct Transport Costs GBR003 9311

Shropshire 00GG Highways and Transport Services - Management & Support Services 22/04/2021 09/06/2021 167.50 0.00 Dvla Vehicle Tax Transport Related - Direct Transport Costs GBR003 9311

Shropshire 00GG Place - Director of Place 22/04/2021 825.00 165.00 Paypal  White Chalk Income - Customer And Client Receipts GBR003 7333

Shropshire 00GG Place - Museums & Archives 22/04/2021 14.79 0.00 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Place - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 22/04/2021 04/06/2021 138.93 27.79 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery 5969

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 22/06/2021 -12.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 22/06/2021 51.41 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials 5942

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 22/06/2021 670.67 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 22/06/2021 267.98 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 22/06/2021 258.97 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/06/2021 140.83 28.17 Currys Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5732

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/06/2021 24/06/2021 23.04 4.61 Dobbies Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5261

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/06/2021 8.33 1.67 Highstreet Vouchers Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8641

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/06/2021 8.33 1.67 Highstreet Vouchers Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8641

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/06/2021 16.67 3.33 Tesco Gift Card Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/06/2021 12.50 2.50 Tesco Gift Card Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 22/06/2021 3.54 0.00 Sainsburys Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 23/04/2021 04/05/2021 250.00 0.00 Dulson Training Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4789

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 23/04/2021 04/05/2021 35.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Page 11 of 15



Purchasing Card Payments Apr - Jun 2021

BODY 

NAME

BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: 

DATE

TRANSACTION: 

APPROVAL DATE

NET 

AMOUNT

VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: 

LEVEL

MERCHANT 

CATEGORY 

CODE

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 23/04/2021 -13.17 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 23/04/2021 -11.44 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 23/04/2021 -5.99 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 23/04/2021 30/06/2021 257.14 12.86 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 23/04/2021 29/04/2021 250.00 0.00 Castle Country Club Lt Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7298

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 23/04/2021 29/04/2021 93.35 4.67 Sainsburys Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 23/04/2021 29/04/2021 16.50 3.30 Sportsdirect 148 Third Party Payments - Other Establishments GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 23/04/2021 26/04/2021 -22.00 0.00 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 23/04/2021 26/04/2021 9.18 1.84 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 23/04/2021 26/04/2021 17.61 3.53 Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 23/04/2021 08/06/2021 135.00 27.00 Wades Skip Hire Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 7394

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/04/2021 06/05/2021 45.00 9.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/04/2021 24/05/2021 121.04 24.21 Asda Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/04/2021 24/05/2021 41.67 8.33 Asda Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/04/2021 24/05/2021 12.20 0.00 Costa Coffee Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/04/2021 24/05/2021 4.08 0.82 M6 Toll Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4784

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/04/2021 24/05/2021 5.75 1.15 M6 Toll Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 4784

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/04/2021 24/05/2021 16.66 3.33 Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 23/04/2021 09/05/2021 12.53 0.00 Aldi 86 772 Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 23/04/2021 09/05/2021 36.00 7.20 Stitches Of Bridgnorth Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5137

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/04/2021 30/06/2021 257.14 12.86 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 23/04/2021 30/06/2021 1,733.33 86.67 Ros Premises Related - Rents GBR003 5813

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 23/04/2021 09/05/2021 3.33 0.66 Aldi Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Place - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 23/04/2021 04/06/2021 320.37 64.07 Www.Civilceremonies.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 8999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 23/06/2021 38.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 23/06/2021 38.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 23/06/2021 73.31 14.66 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 23/06/2021 147.99 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 23/06/2021 219.99 0.00 Clearabee Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 4900

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 23/06/2021 99.00 19.80 Xl Displays: 34786 Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/06/2021 -6.25 -1.25 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/06/2021 24/06/2021 5.71 1.14 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 9402

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 24/05/2021 14/06/2021 400.00 0.00 Www.Phoenixhsc.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8299

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 24/05/2021 2.51 0.50 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 24/05/2021 30/06/2021 83.31 4.38 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 24/05/2021 30/06/2021 34.62 1.83 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 24/05/2021 08/06/2021 107.14 0.64 Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 24/05/2021 08/06/2021 5.38 1.07 Asda Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 24/05/2021 08/06/2021 38.70 7.74 Asda Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 24/05/2021 08/06/2021 5.67 1.13 Asda Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 24/05/2021 08/06/2021 11.46 2.29 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 24/05/2021 08/06/2021 17.99 3.60 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 24/05/2021 08/06/2021 312.56 62.50 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 24/05/2021 08/06/2021 167.20 0.00 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 24/05/2021 27/05/2021 11.99 0.00 Now F3446 Cinema Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4899

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 24/05/2021 08/06/2021 60.14 12.03 Toolstation Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 24/05/2021 27/05/2021 139.90 5.02 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/05/2021 25/05/2021 26.15 5.23 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/05/2021 25/05/2021 31.25 6.25 Eb  Timed Entry To Att Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/05/2021 25/06/2021 8.33 1.67 Ee Top Up Vesta Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses 4814

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/05/2021 25/06/2021 8.33 1.67 Highstreet Vouchers Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 8641

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/05/2021 25/06/2021 16.67 3.33 Highstreet Vouchers Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8641

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/05/2021 25/05/2021 490.63 98.13 Holiday Payment Avr Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4722

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/05/2021 25/05/2021 41.67 8.33 Jd Sports Fashion Plc Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/05/2021 9.47 1.89 Mcdonalds Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/05/2021 25/06/2021 95.24 4.76 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/05/2021 57.50 11.50 Shropshire Leisure Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/05/2021 25/05/2021 1.90 0.09 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/05/2021 25/06/2021 -4.25 -0.85 Trainline Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 4112

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/05/2021 25/06/2021 -4.25 -0.85 Trainline Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 4112

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 24/05/2021 04/06/2021 234.12 46.83 Peoplecounting.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5734

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 24/05/2021 28/05/2021 25.99 0.00 Talbot Plan Printing Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5111

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 24/05/2021 30/06/2021 245.24 12.26 Premier Inn Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 24/05/2021 25/06/2021 203.81 40.76 Tfm Farm Country Sup Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 0763

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 24/06/2021 35.00 0.00 Www.Telford.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 24/06/2021 99.99 0.00 Www.Thelearningstation Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8299

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 24/06/2021 124.17 24.83 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 24/06/2021 -449.00 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 24/06/2021 75.00 0.00 Www.Gooutdoors.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 24/06/2021 130.00 0.00 Www.Reaseheath.Ac.Uk Transport Related - Public Transport GBR003 8299

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/06/2021 83.33 16.67 Highstreetvouchers Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8641

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/06/2021 83.33 16.67 One4All Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/06/2021 83.33 16.67 One4All Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5311
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Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/06/2021 95.00 19.00 Www.Certainty.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 7372

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/06/2021 54.99 0.00 Www.Game.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5945

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 24/06/2021 150.00 30.00 Sq  Rees Foundation Third Party Payments - Other Committees/Establishmts GBR003 8398

Shropshire 00GG Place - Commercial Services 24/06/2021 22.00 0.00 Ncs Citb Exam Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 8299

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 24/06/2021 159.19 31.84 Bcw Office Prod Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 7333

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 25/05/2021 14/06/2021 35.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 25/05/2021 30/06/2021 25.00 0.00 One Stop 2851 Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/05/2021 27/05/2021 191.02 9.55 Severn Trent Water Premises-Related Expenditure - Grounds Maintenance Costs GBR003 4900

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/05/2021 27/05/2021 123.28 6.16 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/05/2021 08/06/2021 40.36 8.07 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/05/2021 08/06/2021 106.85 21.37 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 25/05/2021 27/05/2021 25.00 0.00 Parentpay E-Com R Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/05/2021 25/06/2021 10.79 2.16 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/05/2021 25/06/2021 41.62 8.33 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/05/2021 25/06/2021 4.00 0.20 Costa Coffee Supplies And Services - Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/05/2021 25/06/2021 11.67 2.33 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 25/05/2021 25/06/2021 13.75 2.75 Halfords 0774 Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5940

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 25/05/2021 25/06/2021 61.91 12.38 Tfm Farm Country Sup Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 0763

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 25/06/2021 11.00 0.00 Cornwall Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 25/06/2021 24.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 25/06/2021 11.00 0.00 Www.Bristol-City.Gov.U Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5947

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 25/06/2021 25.82 5.17 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Adult and community learning 25/06/2021 29/06/2021 65.26 0.00 Eb  Autism Learns Unde Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/06/2021 8.89 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/06/2021 35.75 7.15 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/06/2021 24.16 4.83 B&M Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/06/2021 11.67 2.33 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/06/2021 13.45 2.69 Mcdonalds Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/06/2021 16.67 3.33 Salop Leisure Limi Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7033

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 25/06/2021 144.97 0.00 Talbot Plan Printing Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5111

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 25/06/2021 172.95 21.76 Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5811

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 26/04/2021 30/06/2021 14.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 26/04/2021 30/06/2021 40.00 0.00 Robson Stores Greenfie Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5499

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 26/04/2021 30/06/2021 20.00 0.00 Www.Utilita.Co.Uk Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 4900

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 26/04/2021 13.00 0.00 Sp   Sarahs Embroidery Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5734

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/04/2021 08/06/2021 28.33 0.58 Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/04/2021 08/06/2021 34.83 6.96 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/04/2021 10.00 2.00 Shropshire Council Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/04/2021 08/06/2021 22.44 1.00 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/04/2021 08/06/2021 26.45 5.29 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/04/2021 08/06/2021 14.60 2.92 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/04/2021 06/05/2021 108.33 21.67 J D Sports Plc Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/04/2021 06/05/2021 3.67 0.74 Mcdonalds Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/04/2021 06/05/2021 5.57 1.11 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/04/2021 06/05/2021 181.64 6.31 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 26/04/2021 189.00 0.00 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 26/04/2021 11/05/2021 10.82 2.17 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 26/04/2021 07/06/2021 7.08 1.42 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 26/04/2021 11/05/2021 20.44 4.09 Paypal  Eventsindus Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 8999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 26/04/2021 09/05/2021 4.63 0.00 Alveley Food Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 26/04/2021 09/05/2021 88.29 0.00 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 26/04/2021 09/05/2021 160.30 0.00 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 26/04/2021 09/05/2021 60.96 12.19 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 26/04/2021 09/05/2021 45.07 9.01 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 26/04/2021 09/05/2021 303.50 47.50 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 26/04/2021 09/05/2021 259.66 51.93 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 26/04/2021 30/06/2021 371.43 18.57 Ros Premises Related - Rents GBR003 5813

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 26/04/2021 6.66 1.33 Amazon Prime Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses 5968

Shropshire 00GG Place - Libraries 26/04/2021 11/05/2021 12.46 2.49 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 26/04/2021 09/05/2021 37.96 7.59 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 26/04/2021 09/05/2021 37.96 7.59 Paypal  Harlechfood Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Place - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 26/04/2021 04/06/2021 35.97 7.19 1 And 1 Ionos Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 4816

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 26/05/2021 14/06/2021 -41.98 0.00 M And M Direct Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5941

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 26/05/2021 22.50 4.50 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children’s Services Capital - Capital 26/05/2021 1,900.00 380.00 Www.Kybotech.Co.Uk Below The Line - Capital Charges GBR003 5712

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Advisory 26/05/2021 71.49 0.00 Premier Inn Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 3811

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/05/2021 23/06/2021 19.98 3.99 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/05/2021 08/06/2021 63.79 0.65 Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/05/2021 08/06/2021 2.92 0.58 Asda Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/05/2021 08/06/2021 15.77 3.15 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 26/05/2021 27/05/2021 128.61 3.54 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 26/05/2021 299.81 0.00 Amazon.Co.Uk Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/05/2021 25/06/2021 6.66 1.33 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
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Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/05/2021 25/06/2021 10.99 0.00 Co-Operative Food Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 27/04/2021 30/06/2021 448.67 22.43 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 27/04/2021 30/06/2021 42.72 2.14 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 27/04/2021 29/04/2021 14.83 0.74 B&M Supplies & Services - Printing Stationery And General Office ExpensesGBR003 5399

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 27/04/2021 29/04/2021 198.96 9.95 Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 27/04/2021 08/06/2021 59.48 11.80 E.T.C. Saw Mills Limit Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/04/2021 10/05/2021 62.11 0.00 Boohoo.Com Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 27/04/2021 -7.50 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Place - Museums & Archives 27/04/2021 11.99 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 27/04/2021 25/06/2021 0.01 0.00 Severn Valley Country Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 27/04/2021 25/06/2021 0.01 0.00 Severn Valley Country Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Workforce and Transformation - Technology & Communications 27/04/2021 15.82 3.16 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 27/05/2021 14/06/2021 12.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 27/05/2021 30/06/2021 3.00 0.00 Wifi: Travelodge - Wi Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5734

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 27/05/2021 23/06/2021 134.87 26.97 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/05/2021 25/06/2021 9.17 1.83 Sandhu News Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5994

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/05/2021 83.33 16.67 Tesco Stores Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/05/2021 03/06/2021 35.07 7.01 Www.Birminghammuseums. Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7991

Shropshire 00GG Place - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 27/05/2021 04/06/2021 82.57 16.52 Stamps Direct Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5943

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 28/04/2021 04/05/2021 12.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 28/04/2021 04/05/2021 19.00 0.00 Www.Reed.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7361

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 28/04/2021 04/05/2021 11.00 0.00 Www.Sandwell.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 28/04/2021 105.95 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 28/04/2021 50.00 0.00 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 28/04/2021 30/06/2021 1,904.76 95.24 Holiday Inn Expres Premises Related - Rents GBR003 7011

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 28/04/2021 30/06/2021 1,847.43 92.37 Holiday Inn Expres Premises Related - Rents GBR003 7011

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 28/04/2021 30/06/2021 407.06 20.35 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 28/04/2021 30/06/2021 62.15 3.11 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 28/04/2021 30/06/2021 62.15 3.11 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 28/04/2021 29/04/2021 23.33 4.67 Argos Ltd Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 28/04/2021 29/04/2021 9.51 0.48 Screwfix Direct Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5211

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 28/04/2021 08/06/2021 70.59 0.16 Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 28/04/2021 08/06/2021 4.83 0.96 Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 28/04/2021 08/06/2021 42.93 8.59 B & Q Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5200

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/04/2021 24/05/2021 83.33 16.67 Asda Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/04/2021 25/06/2021 176.24 35.25 B&M Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/04/2021 24/05/2021 82.50 16.50 Currys Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5722

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/04/2021 24/05/2021 416.67 83.33 Shropshire Carpets Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5713

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/04/2021 24/05/2021 0.83 0.17 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7523

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/04/2021 06/05/2021 13.16 0.00 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/04/2021 24/05/2021 3.79 0.00 Subway 35775 St.Mary'S Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/04/2021 06/05/2021 126.75 3.19 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 28/05/2021 3,127.14 0.00 Rhino Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5976

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 28/05/2021 30/06/2021 20.00 0.00 Co-Operative Food Premises Related - Energy Costs GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with mental health needs 28/05/2021 34.11 0.00 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 28/05/2021 02/06/2021 -7.61 -0.38 Amazon Prime Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5968

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 28/05/2021 02/06/2021 -7.61 -0.38 Amazon Prime Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5968

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 28/05/2021 02/06/2021 -7.61 -0.38 Amazon Prime Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5968

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 28/05/2021 02/06/2021 82.50 16.50 Leasowe Castle Hotel Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7011

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 28/05/2021 02/06/2021 83.33 16.67 Leasowe Castle Hotel Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7011

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 28/05/2021 01/06/2021 33.00 0.00 Karttrak Cromer Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 28/05/2021 08/06/2021 -36.00 0.00 Paypal  Dickies Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5699

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 28/05/2021 08/06/2021 91.92 0.00 The Range Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/05/2021 25/06/2021 22.66 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/05/2021 25/06/2021 144.03 28.80 Asda Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/05/2021 25/06/2021 166.66 33.33 Currys Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5732

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 28/05/2021 25/06/2021 265.36 25.20 Bookerecomm Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5811

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 28/06/2021 -11.00 0.00 Cornwall Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Provider Services 28/06/2021 399.00 79.80 Www.Complete.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5111

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Adult and community learning 28/06/2021 17.59 3.53 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Printing & Stationery GBR003 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/06/2021 14.53 2.90 Home Bargains Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/06/2021 2.74 0.55 St Martins Pharmacy Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5912

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/06/2021 20.58 4.12 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/06/2021 100.00 0.00 Www.Asos.Com Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5691

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/06/2021 256.29 51.26 Www.Staffordbc.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 28/06/2021 24.57 4.92 Tfm Farm Country Sup Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 0763

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 29/04/2021 30/06/2021 41.90 2.09 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 29/04/2021 30/06/2021 549.05 27.46 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 29/04/2021 30/06/2021 276.79 13.84 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 29/04/2021 30/06/2021 276.79 13.84 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 29/04/2021 30/06/2021 549.05 27.46 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 29/04/2021 30/06/2021 549.05 27.46 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 29/04/2021 30/06/2021 549.05 27.46 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615
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Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 29/04/2021 08/06/2021 31.66 6.33 Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 29/04/2021 08/06/2021 18.94 3.79 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 29/04/2021 13.67 2.73 Eb  What Safeguarders Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses 7399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 29/04/2021 97.60 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Employees - Indirect Employee Expenses GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/04/2021 25/06/2021 60.86 12.17 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 29/04/2021 19.99 0.00 Ebay Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5311

Shropshire 00GG Place - Highways and Transport 29/04/2021 10/05/2021 11.64 2.34 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Place - Museums & Archives 29/04/2021 2.99 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Place - Museums & Archives 29/04/2021 226.00 0.00 Sp   Wyld Home Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5992

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 29/06/2021 12.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 29/06/2021 12.00 0.00 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/06/2021 543.33 108.67 Shropshire Carpets Ltd Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5713

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/06/2021 1.21 0.24 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/06/2021 5.92 1.19 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/06/2021 14.29 0.71 Tesco Gift Card Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 30/04/2021 04/05/2021 38.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 30/04/2021 04/05/2021 31.99 0.00 Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5211

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 30/04/2021 30/06/2021 46.61 2.33 Travelodge Premises Related - Rents GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Adult and community learning 30/04/2021 13/05/2021 11.65 2.33 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 30/04/2021 12/05/2021 6.60 1.32 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 30/04/2021 12/05/2021 35.13 1.76 Www.Safeis.Co.Uk Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 1799

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 30/04/2021 12/05/2021 65.00 13.00 Zip World Limited Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 7999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards 30/04/2021 24/05/2021 115.00 23.00 Shropshire Leisure Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/04/2021 24/05/2021 208.33 41.66 Argos Ltd Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5310

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/04/2021 06/05/2021 25.00 0.00 Parentpay E-Com R Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 8220

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/04/2021 06/05/2021 25.00 5.00 Post Office Counter Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 9402

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/04/2021 06/05/2021 7.11 1.42 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/04/2021 24/05/2021 12.50 2.50 Wm Morrisons Store Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 30/04/2021 04/05/2021 14.16 2.83 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 30/04/2021 05/05/2021 14.29 0.71 Stationery Office Book Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 30/04/2021 09/05/2021 10.74 0.00 Aldi Stores Ltd Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Trading undertakings 30/04/2021 09/05/2021 248.19 36.65 Booker Limited Telford Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5811

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 30/04/2021 30/06/2021 1,809.52 90.48 Ros Premises Related - Rents GBR003 5813

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Homelessness 30/04/2021 30/06/2021 357.14 17.86 Ros Premises Related - Rents GBR003 5813

Shropshire 00GG Housing Services - Other council property 30/04/2021 22.54 4.50 Screwfix Direct Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR003 5211

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Adult Services Business Support & Development 30/06/2021 35.00 0.00 Gen Register Office Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/06/2021 79.53 15.91 Acc 24Hour Tel Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 7922

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/06/2021 833.33 166.67 Acc 24Hour Tel Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 7922

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 30/06/2021 89.95 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Adult Services - Social Care Operations - Community 31/05/2021 30/06/2021 53.16 0.00 Home Bargains Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 31/05/2021 02/06/2021 24.99 5.00 Ebay Supplies & Services - Services 5311

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 31/05/2021 02/06/2021 -24.99 -5.00 Ebay Supplies & Services - Services 5311

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 31/05/2021 02/06/2021 -208.33 -41.67 Etsy.Com - Kcoutdoorfu Supplies & Services - Services 5699

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 31/05/2021 02/06/2021 108.73 21.75 Travelodge Supplies & Services - Services GBR003 3615

Shropshire 00GG Childrens Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 31/05/2021 02/06/2021 158.91 7.95 Wm Morrisons Store Supplies & Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 31/05/2021 23/06/2021 59.99 12.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 31/05/2021 01/06/2021 17.99 0.00 Amznmktplace Amazon.Co Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 31/05/2021 08/06/2021 25.38 0.79 Asda Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 31/05/2021 08/06/2021 37.50 7.50 Asda Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 31/05/2021 01/06/2021 30.00 0.00 Iz  Homies   Gentl Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 7230

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 31/05/2021 01/06/2021 42.08 0.00 Shrewsbury Eats Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5734

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 31/05/2021 611.67 122.33 Sykes Cottages Supplies & Services - Expenses GBR003 7011

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 31/05/2021 833.33 166.67 Sykes Cottages Supplies & Services - Expenses GBR003 7011

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 31/05/2021 08/06/2021 2.96 0.00 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 31/05/2021 08/06/2021 13.27 2.65 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 31/05/2021 08/06/2021 2.49 0.50 T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 31/05/2021 01/06/2021 83.49 2.69 Wm Morrisons Store Pic Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 31/05/2021 01/06/2021 28.85 0.00 Www.Just-Eat.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Children’s Social Care and Safeguarding 31/05/2021 01/06/2021 54.00 0.00 Www.Pleasure-Beach.Co. Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7999

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/05/2021 25/06/2021 83.33 16.67 Asda Supplies And Services - Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/05/2021 03/06/2021 23.72 4.75 Cineworld Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7832

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/05/2021 8.81 0.44 Costa Coffee Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5814

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/05/2021 25/06/2021 145.82 29.17 Ebay Supplies And Services - Grants & Subscriptions 5311

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/05/2021 25/06/2021 6.75 1.35 Moto Frankley N/E Cost Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5812

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/05/2021 25/06/2021 0.83 0.17 Shropshire Council Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7523

Shropshire 00GG Children's Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/05/2021 03/06/2021 5.47 1.09 Stans Superstore Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 31/05/2021 07/06/2021 46.74 0.00 Countrysidebooks. Supplies And Services - Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5942

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 31/05/2021 11.28 0.00 Ebay Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5311

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 31/05/2021 13.95 2.79 Gsproducts.Co.Uk Supplies And Services - Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5999

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 31/05/2021 28/06/2021 3.27 0.00 Sainsburys Supplies And Services - Catering GBR003 5411

Shropshire 00GG Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services  - Culture and heritage 31/05/2021 10/06/2021 14.83 2.96 Staples Supplies & Services - Equipment Furniture And Materials GBR001 5111

Shropshire 00GG Place - Outdoor Partnerships 31/05/2021 25/06/2021 85.35 17.07 Corporatetogs.Co.Uk Premises Related - Repair & Maint. General GBR003 5137
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